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Subject: Revised bid schedule of item "Water Shaker Bath/?asteurizer" No. F-80

RMSC/EPMA{.7N|8.55212020-2|l5401date:27.||.2020

Revised bid schedule:-

E-bids invited foll revised time schedule:

please note that all above amendments/conigendum in technical specifications/bid conditions is the

*"t part of (section-v, schedule of supply, and Point no. 3) and the bid document' This

,orrig.nduo/ addendum should be signed and annexed with bid document' All other terms &

conditions remains the same.

Executive Direetor (EPM)

RMSCL' JaiPur

Existing Dates Extended Dates

Last date &
time for sale
of bid form

Last date &
time of

receipt of bid
form

Date & time
ofopening of
technical bid

Last date & time
for sale of bid

forn

Last date &
time of receipt

of bid form

Date & time of
opening of

technical bid

12,08.202r
06.00 p.m

12.08.202r
06.00 p.m

13.08.2021
03.00 p.m

01.09.2021
06.00 p.m

01.09.202r
06.00 o.m

a,09.2021
03.00 o.m

,I


